
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2025 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (October, 2025)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

October>

(B)>

October>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

18,229,000>

4,437,000>

22,666,000>

19,245,000>

3,461,000>

24,908,000>

1,174,000>

953,000>

1,976,000>

4,000>

40,000>

601,000>

307,000>

407,000>

49,000>

989,000>

9,000>

－

1,030,000>

1,329,456>

29,493>

1,358,949>

630,883>

387,449>

2,211,087>

90,230>

75,232>

181,595>

356>

3,248>

55,132>

28,737>

35,409>

5,466>

81,852>

811>

0>

85,874>

10,477,147>

596,277>

11,073,424>

2,569,707>

1,561,500>

7,656,897>

479,090>

474,866>

840,966>

1,780>

20,184>

256,502>

155,759>

234,863>

24,573>

460,038>

5,244>

1

604,209>

57.5>

13.4>

48.9>

13.4>

45.1>

30.7>

40.8>

49.8>

42.6>

44.5>

50.5>

42.7>

50.7>

57.7>

50.1>

46.5>

58.3

－

58.7>

Total>for>General>Account> 77,819,000> 5,232,310> 26,419,603> 34.0>


