FY2025 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (October, 2025)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

Taxes	Budgeted Amount (A)	October (B)	October (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	18,229,000	1,329,456	10,477,147	57.5
Income \(\) Self-assessment	4,437,000	29,493	596,277	13.4
tax Tax Subtotal	22,666,000	1,358,949	11,073,424	48.9
Corporation Tax	19,245,000	630,883	2,569,707	13.4
Inheritance Tax	3,461,000	387,449	1,561,500	45.1
Consumption Tax	24,908,000	2,211,087	7,656,897	30.7
Liquor Tax	1,174,000	90,230	479,090	40.8
Tobacco Tax	953,000	75,232	474,866	49.8
Gasoline Tax	1,976,000	181,595	840,966	42.6
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	356	1,780	44.5
Aviation Fuel Tax	40,000	3,248	20,184	50.5
Petroleum and Coal Tax	601,000	55,132	256,502	42.7
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	307,000	28,737	155,759	50.7
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	407,000	35,409	234,863	57.7
International Tourist Tax	49,000	5,466	24,573	50.1
Customs Duty	989,000	81,852	460,038	46.5
Tonnage Tax	9,000	811	5,244	58.3
Others	_	0	1	_
Stamp Revenue	1,030,000	85,874	604,209	58.7
Total for General Account	77,819,000	5,232,310	26,419,603	34.0